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Nicholas Rupert Bacon

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode DE1 1TJ

Date of birth November 1968
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

RUPERT DAVID AND COMPANY
LIMITED

ILKESTON MASONIC HALL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE MASONIC HALL
COMPANY (1924) LIMITED

LEE COURT (ST MARY'S STREET)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ROBINSONS COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RUPERT DAVID LTD.

RUPERT DAVID LTD.
NICHOLAS BACON LIMITED
SPENCER BIRCH LLP

SPENCER BIRCH PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MORGAN & COMPANY (BELPER)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Nicholas Rupert Bacon

Number
08962159

00498554

Number
00200568

05688468

05366468

05466147

05466147

05018198

0OC301735

02368431

02773432

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910542753

910542753

81 Burton Road
Derby
Derbyshire
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
27/03/2014

01/05/2012

App. Date
24/11/2015

06/02/2007
06/02/2007
19/09/2005
27/05/2005
16/01/2004
18/03/2002

15/09/1995

26/08/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/11/2018

29/10/2008

01/06/2010

01/07/2014

01/07/2014

31/03/2003

07/05/2003

04/03/1994

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director



